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Landowners.

Gordon, James Adam, Esquire—
(continued)

Miles, Philip John, Esquire

JVIirehouse, Reverend Henry

TVhitehead, Josiah, Lessee under
TTpnw "RyiorVii"Xlclll Y JJXlgUL

Occupiers.

Henry Bright, Esquire

Edward Harford
Himself ... ...
Joseph Lawrence

Hannah Maria Rawle
James Vowles

Numbers
referring to
the Plan.

816
847
853
861
805
883
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
806
804
809
810
811
862
865

Quantities in
Statute

Measure.

A. K. P.
17 0 36
0 2 36
0 1 20
0 1 19
0 1 27
0 1 2 0
2 2 8
4 3 29
2 2 34
6 3 6
0 0 27
1 2 18
3 2 32
0 1 21
1 0 17
0 3 32
0 1 10
0 3 11
] 3 0
0 1 23
0 1 32
3 3 13
0 0 23
0 2 28
3 1 20
2 0 39

74 0 35
29 2 29
0 3 35

Rent Charge
payable to

Appropriator.

£ s. d.
2 11 6
0 4 8
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 6
0 2 4
0 16 9
0 16 4
0 7 6
0 13 4
0 1 0
0 2 0
0 12 6
0 1 6
0 2 0
0 4 10
0 2 0
0 4 6
0 9 9
0 1 3
0 2 6
0 11 4
0 0 4
0 3 0
0 15 4
0 11 8
9 10 0
3 18 0
0 4 0

£77 2 5

WE, the Ecclesiastical Commissioners for England, acting in pursuance of the Act of the twenty-
ninth and thirtieth years of Her Majesty, chapter one hundred and eleven, section five, do hereby,
subject as hereinafter mentioned, grant and convey to the Incumbent of the vicarage of Fairford, in
the county of Gloucester, and in the diocese of Gloucester and Bristol, and to his successors, Incum-
bents of the same vicarage, all that piece or parcel of land and hereditaments, with the appurtenances
thereunto belonging, which is particularly described in the first part of the Schedule hereunto annexed,
and is now vested in us ; and also all that our fee simple interest in reversion expectant on the determina-
tion of the subsisting lease thereof, in and to the tithe commutation rent charge, which is particularly
described in the second part of such Schedule, to have and to hold the said piece or parcel of land
and hereditaments, with the appurtenances, and also the said tithe commutation rent charge, subject
to such subsisting lease thereof, to the use of the said Incumbent and his successors for ever.

. In witness whereof, we have .hereunto set our common seal this fifth day of August,
in the year one thousand eight hundred and sixty-nine.

(L.S.)

SCHEDULE.

PAKT I.

Number on Tithe
Map of the parish of

Fairford, in the
county of Gloucester.

317

Description.

Reverend F. W. Rice (Vicar), Occupier.

Site of Parsonage, Barn, Yard, &c.

Cultivation.

Arable

»

Quantity.

A. R. P.

0 3 3

PART. II.

All that the rectorial tithe commutation rent charge of three pounds and ten shillings, arising from
and payable in respect of the vicarial glebe land of the parish of Fairford, in the county of Gloucester.

No. 23527. B


