Landowners.	Occupiers.	Numbers referring to the Plan.	Quantities in Statute Measure.	Rent Charge payable to Appropriator.		
Gordon, James Adam, Esquire- (continued)		•••	A. R. P. 17 0 36 0 2 36 0 1 20 0 1 19	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
Miles, Philip John, Esquire	Henry Bright, Esquire	816 847 853	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 2 6 0 2 4 0 16 9 0 16 4 0 7 6		
	Edward Harford Himself Joseph Lawrence	861 805 883 797	$\begin{array}{cccccc} 6 & 3 & 6 \\ 0 & 0 & 27 \\ 1 & 2 & 18 \\ 3 & 2 & 32 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{cccccc} 0 & 13 & 4 \\ 0 & 1 & 0 \\ 0 & 2 & 0 \\ 0 & 12 & 6 \end{array}$		
		798 799 800 801 802	0 1 21 1 0 17 0 3 32 0 1 10 0 3 11	0 1 6 0 2 0 0 4 10 0 2 0 0 4 6		
	Hannah Maria Rawle James Vowles	803 806 804 809	1 3 0 0 1 23 0 1 32 3 3 13	0 9 9 0 1 3. 0 2 6 0 11 4		
		810 811 862 865	0 0 23 0 2 28 3 1 20 2 0 39	0 0 4 0 3 0 0 15 4 0 11 8		
Mirehouse, Reverend Henry Sevier, Joseph Whitehead, Josiah, Lessee under Henry Bright	··· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··· ·· ·· ·· ··	••• ••• •••	$\begin{array}{rrrrr} 74 & 0 & 35 \\ 29 & 2 & 29 \\ 0 & 3 & 35 \end{array}$	9 10 0 3 18 0 0 4 0		
				£77 2 5		

THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 17, 1869.

4645

WE, the Ecclesiastical Commissioners for England, acting in pursuance of the Act of the twentyninth and thirtieth years of Her Majesty, chapter one hundred and eleven, section five, do hereby, subject as hereinafter mentioned, grant and convey to the Incumbent of the vicarage of Fairford, in the county of Gloucester, and in the diocese of Gloucester and Bristol, and to his successors, Incumbents of the same vicarage, all that piece or parcel of land and hereditaments, with the appurtenances thereunto belonging, which is particularly described in the first part of the Schedule hereunto annexed, and is now vested in us; and also all that our fee simple interest in reversion expectant on the determination of the subsisting lease thereof, in and to the tithe commutation rent charge, which is particularly described in the second part of such Schedule, to have and to hold the said piece or parcel of land and hereditaments, with the appurtenances, and also the said tithe commutation rent charge, subject to such subsisting lease thereof, to the use of the said Incumbent and his successors for ever.

In witness whereof, we have hereunto set our common seal this fifth day of August, in the year one thousand eight hundred and sixty-nine.

(L.S.)

SCHEDULE.

T WEL T	Р	ART	I.
---------	---	-----	----

Number on Tithe Map of the parish of Fairford, in the county of Gloucester.	Description.	Cultivation.	• Quantity.		
	Reverend F. W. Rice (Vicar), Occupier.		А,	R.	Р.
317	Site of Parsonage, Barn, Yard, &c	Arable	0	3	3

PART. II.

All that the rectorial tithe commutation rent charge of three pounds and ten shillings, arising from and payable in respect of the vicarial glebe land of the parish of Fairford, in the county of Gloucester. No. 23527. B